TG-20 TG-21
0370  KSS STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIE
E97527
●  Material : Stainless Steel 316 or 304.
● Suit for engineering, aviation, ship area.
● Feature: Fast locking function, can be quick & easy installed. Designed
for indoor and outdoor, Apply for severe environment like high-
humidity, high-temperature, chemically, and coldness conditions.
※ Other sizes available upon request.
(Refer to P.71)
Item No. Length W
Min.
LoopTensile
Strength
Max. Bundle
Dia.  Packing
316 304 mm inch mm lbs mm
BST-127 BCT-127 127 5" 4.6 100 25
100pcs
BST-152 BCT-152 152 6" 4.6 100 33
BST-201 BCT-201 201 8" 4.6 100 51
BST-266 BCT-266 266 10 1/2" 4.6 100 69
BST-300 BCT-300 300 11 7/8" 4.6 100 80
BST-362 BCT-362 362 14 1/4" 4.6 100 102
BST-521 BCT-521 521 20 1/2" 4.6 100 152
BST-679 BCT-679 679 26 3/4" 4.6 100 203
BST-838 BCT-838 838 33" 4.6 100 254 50pcs
BST-127L BCT-127L 127 5" 7.9 250 25
100pcs
BST-152L BCT-152L 152 6" 7.9 250 33
BST-201L BCT-201L 201 8" 7.9 250 51
BST-266L BCT-266L 266 10 1/2" 7.9 250 69
BST-300L BCT-300L 300 11 7/8" 7.9 250 80
BST-362L BCT-362L 362 14 1/4" 7.9 250 102
BST-521L BCT-521L 521 20 1/2" 7.9 250 152
BST-679L BCT-679L 679 26 3/4" 7.9 250 203
BST-838L BCT-838L 838 33" 7.9 250 254 50pcs
W
0.25
L
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.